Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2026  Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation.
HOUSING: Slip fits over 2 7/8” and 3” OD tenons on most decorative poles. Cast aluminum
housing uses A356 aluminum comprises 92.05% Aluminum, 7% Silicon,0.35% Magnesium,
0.20% Iron, 0.20% Copper, 0.10% Manganese, and 0.10% Zinc. It is lightweight and highly
corrosion-resistant, like stainless steel.  Heat treated to improve strength—low impurities

ORDERING INFORMATION
Lumecon Midtown Post-Top Series
Example Part Number: LM-TRM-40-1-27-T5-NL-BK-PC-BL
Sheet/LM-TRM_03162026
MODEL WATTAGE VOLTAGE CCT DISTRIBUTION LENS FINISH
LM-TRM 25 - 25 Watts 1 - 120v - 277v 22 - 2200K T2 - Type II NL - No Lens BK - Black Gloss
40 - 40 Watts 2 - 347v - 480v 27 - 2700K T3 - Type III CA - Clear Acrylic BT - Black Textured
60 - 60 Watts 30 - 3000K T4 - Type Iv PA - Prismatic Acrylic SB - Statuary Bronze
40 - 4000K T5 - Type V WA - White Acrylic GN - Green
50 - 5000K PREMIUM
WH - White Gloss
CV - Copper Vein
GV - Green Vein
CF - Custom Finish
PHOTOCELL
HOUSE SIDE
SHIELD UTILITY
PC - Button Eye BL - Back Light Louvers UV - Utility Version
REQUIRED OPTIONAL
MIDTOWN POST-TOP SERIES
The Trumbull
PERFORMANCE DATA
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2026  Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation.
Model
LM-TRM
LM-TRM
LM-TRM
Watts Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
25W 2,500 100 3,100 124 3,125 125 3,500 140 3,500 140
25W 2,575 103 3,175 127 3,225 129 3,600 144 3,600 144
25W 2,450 98 3,050 122 3,075 123 3,425 137 3,450 137
25W 2,475 99 3,050 122 3,075 123 3,450 138 3,450 138
40W 4,120 103 5,087 127 5,150 129 5,712 143 5,712 143
40W 4,142 104 5,114 128 5,177 129 5,743 144 5,743 144
40W 4,109 103 5,073 127 5,135 128 5,696 142 5,696 142
40W 4,110 103 5,074 17 5,137 128 5,697 142 5,697 142
60W 6,084 101 7,511 125 7,604 127 8,448 141 8,448 141
60W 6,117 102 7,552 126 7,646 127 8,494 142 8,494 142
60W 6,066 101 7,489 125 7,583 126 8,424 140 8,424 140
60W 6,068 101 7,491 125 7,585 126 8,426 140 8,426 140
4000K2700K2200K 3000K 5000K
Distribution

GC - Gray Powder Coat
**   - Specify Finish
OPTIONAL BASE AND POLE ORDERING INFORMATION
For additional options,
download Decorative
Base Catalog here
For additional options,
download Pole Guide here
NEED MORE CHOICES?
For additional Globe options,
download Globe Catalog here
For additional information on Accessories and Options, download Pole Guide here
Decorative Bases Ordering Information
Accessories Ordering Information
Over 58 Base options available. The most popular listed below. To view all options, download Base Guide here
BA27301 - Single
BA27302 - Double
Cast Band Mount
Banner Arms
BA27401 - Single
BA27402 - Double
Cast Band Mount
Banner Arms
Standard Top, Eye
Hook Bottom
BA27601 - Single*
BA27602 - Double*
Banner Saver Arms
*Rivnut attachment
options available
H-Morgan